V.W.V uitslag
Liefhebbers = Nachtblauw

103
39

43
11

19
136

112
4

6
109

41
2

118
115
120
111

132
14
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128
35
123
125
121
141
107
134
106
124
117
135
113
137
21
40
119
22
42
138
114

Naam
Wielardt Sven
Peeters Sander
Peers Nick
Porco Fabio
Wuyts Mathijs
Daniels Toon
Tuchs Thimo
Huygen Wout
Verdeyen Jonas
Godts Kobe
Van Noten Koen
Wagemans Wies
Van Den Eynde Jens
Cuyvers Jorit
Toen Max
Goossens Michaél
Louyet Benoit
Porco Carlo
Gijs Jens
Brimbois Marc
Francken Sibe
Daniele Manca
Siebens Gianni
Van Dijck Yves
Vercammen Jeroen
Rentmeesters Jorre
De Bie Jorit
Ceulemans Michiel
Mertens Bram
Hellinckx Jens
Ledegen Sibren
De Beule Sam
Depuydt Daan
Christof Stijn

Van der Sanden Mathias

Peelaerts Jeff
Engels Wouter
Lebegge Nick

Vermeulen Stef

Van Roosbroeck Pieter

Clerebout Sven

Bonheiden 7 juli



42 116
43 127
23
45
46
101
102
104
105
108
122
129
130
139
140

Donné Robin
Kemerlinckx Kristof
Timmermans Jarno
Vanhees Kevin
Bauters Cedric
Vandergoten Simon
Liekens Laudon
Debontridder Dylan
Beersaerts Dries
Dobbelaere Tijs
Demeyer Jasper
Bulens Sander
Christiaens Evert
Verlooy Philippe

Van Soom Steven



